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Table S1. Estimated parameters of the combined preferences model. 

Variables 

β 

(vegetables) 

β (Tomato) β 

(Cucumber) 

β (Pepper) 

Price 

Freshness 1 

Freshness 2 

Origin 1 

Origin 2 

Method 

 

R
2
 

R
2
 revised 

ANOVA 

-0.091 

0.526 

0.346 

0.375 

0.224 

0.196 

 

0.368 

0.367 

329.469 

-0.090 

0.541 

0.360 

0.393 

0.247 

0.218 

 

0.401 

0.399 

156.014 

-0.087 

0.502 

0.333 

0.357 

0.197 

0.212 

 

0.344 

0.340 

92.954 

-0.097 

0.533 

0.339 

0.368 

0.221 

0.147 

 

0.352 

0.348 

83.439 

 

 

 

Table S2. Factors relative importance (%)
*
.
 

Attributes vegetables Tomato Cucumber Pepper 

Price 

Freshness 

Origin 

Production method 

13.47 

38.39 

31.21 

16.95 

13.23 

38.74 

30.71 

17.33 

13.68 

37.15 

30.47 

18.70 

13.59 

39.21 

32.83 

14.36 

(
*
) Average values obtained for each factor 

 

 

 

Table S3. Socioeconomic and demographic description of the segments (% consumers) for 

vegetables. 

Variable Segment #1 Segment #2 Segment #3 

Unusual shopping 

Usual shopping 

Very usual shopping 

17.16 

54.44 

28.40 

20.61 

58.18 

21.21 

18.18 

56.82 

25.0 

Temporary consumption 

Frequent consumption 

Very frequent consumption 

13.61 

68.05 

18.34 

20.61 

67.88 

11.51 

27.27 

54.55 

18.18 

Younger than 35 years old 

From 35 to 55 years old 

Older than 55 years old 

39.64 

44.38 

15.98 

35.76 

52.12 

12.12 

22.73 

59.09 

15.18 

Pre-university studies 

University studies 

76.33 

23.67 

79.39 

20.61 

77.27 

22.73 

Low incomes 

Medium incomes 

High incomes 

7.10 

62.13 

30.77 

11.52 

56.97 

31.51 

9.09 

52.27 

38.64 

 


