



The World's Largest Open Access Agricultural & Applied Economics Digital Library

This document is discoverable and free to researchers across the globe due to the work of AgEcon Search.

Help ensure our sustainability.

Give to AgEcon Search

AgEcon Search
<http://ageconsearch.umn.edu>
aesearch@umn.edu

Papers downloaded from AgEcon Search may be used for non-commercial purposes and personal study only. No other use, including posting to another Internet site, is permitted without permission from the copyright owner (not AgEcon Search), or as allowed under the provisions of Fair Use, U.S. Copyright Act, Title 17 U.S.C.

No endorsement of AgEcon Search or its fundraising activities by the author(s) of the following work or their employer(s) is intended or implied.



Considering the consumer in the design of a supply chain of perishables

José F. Jiménez-Guerrero^a, Juan C. Pérez-Mesa^{b①}, Jerónimo de Burgos-Jiménez^b, and Laura Piedra-Muñoz^b

^aAssistant Professor, and ^bAssociate Professor, Department of Economics and Business,
University of Almería, Agrifood Campus of International Excellence, ceiA3, Ctra. Sacramento s/n,
04120 Almería, Spain

^①Corresponding author: juancarl@ual.es

Table S1. Estimated parameters of the combined preferences model.

Variables	β (vegetables)	β (Tomato)	β (Cucumber)	β (Pepper)
Price	-0.091	-0.090	-0.087	-0.097
Freshness 1	0.526	0.541	0.502	0.533
Freshness 2	0.346	0.360	0.333	0.339
Origin 1	0.375	0.393	0.357	0.368
Origin 2	0.224	0.247	0.197	0.221
Method	0.196	0.218	0.212	0.147
R^2	0.368	0.401	0.344	0.352
R^2 revised	0.367	0.399	0.340	0.348
ANOVA	329.469	156.014	92.954	83.439

Table S2. Factors relative importance (%)*.

Attributes	vegetables	Tomato	Cucumber	Pepper
Price	13.47	13.23	13.68	13.59
Freshness	38.39	38.74	37.15	39.21
Origin	31.21	30.71	30.47	32.83
Production method	16.95	17.33	18.70	14.36

(*) Average values obtained for each factor

Table S3. Socioeconomic and demographic description of the segments (% consumers) for vegetables.

Variable	Segment #1	Segment #2	Segment #3
Unusual shopping	17.16	20.61	18.18
Usual shopping	54.44	58.18	56.82
Very usual shopping	28.40	21.21	25.0
Temporary consumption	13.61	20.61	27.27
Frequent consumption	68.05	67.88	54.55
Very frequent consumption	18.34	11.51	18.18
Younger than 35 years old	39.64	35.76	22.73
From 35 to 55 years old	44.38	52.12	59.09
Older than 55 years old	15.98	12.12	15.18
Pre-university studies	76.33	79.39	77.27
University studies	23.67	20.61	22.73
Low incomes	7.10	11.52	9.09
Medium incomes	62.13	56.97	52.27
High incomes	30.77	31.51	38.64